1.0mm [M]
≤ 0.5W
1. Unless otherwise specified, Decimal tol mm2.0± : ecnare
Beryllium Copper
Stainless steel
1.60
Frequency Range DC-110
PEI
VSWR :1(Max.)
Note
GHz
Operating: -40~+85°C
≤ 7.5g
Φ7.9x23.3 (mm)
50Ω
Fujian MIcable Electronic Technology Group Co.,Ltd www.micable.cn sales@micable.cn+86 400-918-0388
1
TM110-005-10M Rev.BModel
DC-110GHz  1.0mm Termination
Coaxial Termination
All specifications are subject to change without notice at any time
Outline Drawing
Specifications
Impedance
Power
Weight
Dimension
Interface
Outer Conductor
Center Conductor
Dielectric
Temperature
7.
9m
m
(.3
1"
D
IA
)
M
4X
0.
7-
6H
23.3mm
(.92")
7m
m
(.2
8"
)
7mm
(.28")
Model
DC-110GHz  1.0mm Termination
Coaxial Termination
erutarepmeT tneibmA@Typical Graph
TM110-005-10M Rev.B